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Logitech Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse

Great for small and medium
hands

When the desk life gets you down, lift yourself up. A
great fit for small to medium hands, Lift Vertical
Ergonomic Mouse is crafted for comfort from first
light to late night.

Raise your hand into instant comfort with a soft
rubber grip and cozy thumb rest. Realign into a
more natural posture at 57°. And feel focus flow
from morning to night with productivity features
designed to suit your working style.

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX

Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse
Logi Bolt USB Receiver

AA Battery

User documentation

FEATURES

- Textured rubber grip & comfy thumb rest

- A more natural upper body posture

- Quiet clicks and Smartwheel

- 4 easy-to-reach customizable buttons

- Multi-OS compatibility (connect via Bluetooth® /
Logi Bolt)

- Up to 2-year battery life (4)

- Graphite plastics: 70% post- consumer recycled
plastic(excludes plastic in receiver, battery, printed
wiring assembly (PWA), FFC cable, and packaging)

- Rose and Off-white plastics: 54% post-consumer
recycled plastic(excludes plastic in receiver, battery,
printed wiring assembly (PWA), FFC cable, and
packaging)

(1) Dictation is provided by Windows® and macOS and currently only available in select languages and geographies. Learn more: logitech.com/suppport/

OSdictation

(2)Requires Logi Options+ software, available for Windows® and macOS at logitech.com/optionsplus.



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
910-006466
097855170927 (EAN-13)
210

8.75

7.7

14.7

0.99 dm3

1

4

116

23712

49296

56880

Master shipper carton
N/A

10097855170924 (SCC-14)
980

18.6

15.4

16.8

O0m3

N/A

1

279

5928

12324

14220

OFF-WHITE
Part #: 910-006469
UPC: 097855170972

GRAPHITE
Part #: 910-006466
UPC: 097855170927

ROSE
Part #: 910-006472
UPC: 097855170941

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

-Logi Bolt USB receiver, which is ideal for congested
environments or extra security.

-Logi Bolt wireless products will not pair with other
Logitech USB receivers.

Connection support:
Logi Bolt USB receiver
Bluetooth Low Energy technology

TECHNICAL SPECS

Tracking: 4000 DPI (Fully adjustable DPI)
Software support: Logi OPTIONS+

Battery type: 1x AA battery

Battery life: 24-Month (4)

Wireless range: 10-m (33-ft) wireless range

Dimensions:

Length 108mm (4.2 inch)
Width 70mm (2.7 inch)
Height 71mm (2.7 inch)
Weight: 125g (4.4 oz)

(4) Battery life may vary based on user and
computing conditions.
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