## logitech®

### Logitech Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse



# Great for small and medium hands

When the desk life gets you down, lift yourself up. A great fit for small to medium hands, Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse is crafted for comfort from first light to late night.

Raise your hand into instant comfort with a soft rubber grip and cozy thumb rest. Realign into a more natural posture at 57°. And feel focus flow from morning to night with productivity features designed to suit your working style.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Lift Vertical Ergonomic Mouse Logi Bolt USB Receiver AA Battery User documentation

#### **FEATURES**

- Textured rubber grip & comfy thumb rest
- A more natural upper body posture
- Quiet clicks and Smartwheel
- 4 easy-to-reach customizable buttons
- Multi-OS compatibility (connect via Bluetooth® / Logi Bolt)
- Up to 2-year battery life (4)

- Graphite plastics: 70% post- consumer recycled plastic(excludes plastic in receiver, battery, printed wiring assembly (PWA), FFC cable, and packaging) - Rose and Off-white plastics: 54% post-consumer recycled plastic(excludes plastic in receiver, battery, printed wiring assembly (PWA), FFC cable, and packaging)

(1)Dictation is provided by Windows® and macOS and currently only available in select languages and geographies. Learn more: logitech.com/suppport/ OSdictation

# logitech®

#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	910-006466	N/A
Bar code	097855170927 (EAN-13)	10097855170924 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	210	980
Length cm	8.75	18.6
Width cm	7.7	15.4
Height/depth cm	14.7	16.8
Volume	0.99 dm3	0m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	1116	279
1 container 20 ft	23712	5928
1 container 40 ft	49296	12324
1 container 40 ft HQ	56880	14220
OFF-WHITE		

OFF-WHITE Part #: 910-006469 UPC: 097855170972

GRAPHITE Part #: 910-006466 UPC: 097855170927

ROSE Part #: 910-006472 UPC: 097855170941

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

-Logi Bolt USB receiver, which is ideal for congested environments or extra security.
-Logi Bolt wireless products will not pair with other Logitech USB receivers.

Connection support: Logi Bolt USB receiver Bluetooth Low Energy technology

#### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

Tracking: 4000 DPI (Fully adjustable DPI) Software support: Logi OPTIONS+ Battery type: 1x AA battery Battery life: 24-Month (4) Wireless range: 10-m (33-ft) wireless range

Dimensions: Length 108mm (4.2 inch) Width 70mm (2.7 inch) Height 71mm (2.7 inch) Weight: 125g (4.4 oz)

(4) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.